20 i Topp Herrar enkelserie

Poidng
298
279
278
277
270
265
259
258
258
257
256
256
255
255
254
251
249
249
248
248

Datum
2024-10-26
2025-01-19
2024-09-21
2024-10-12
2025-01-19
2025-01-25
2025-01-19
2024-09-28
2024-11-23
2024-09-21
2025-01-18
2025-01-19
2024-09-21
2024-11-16
2024-10-26
2025-03-01
2024-09-28
2025-01-19
2024-11-23
2024-11-30

Namn

Frej Levin Fors
Kevin Carlsson
Jesper Carlsson
Jesper Carlsson
Christer Skartoft
Jesper Carlsson
Kevin Carlsson
Jesper Carlsson
Frej Levin Fors
Jesper Carlsson
Razmuz Linder
Jesper Carlsson
Jesper Carlsson
Dennis Lindeberg
Dennis Lindeberg
Anton Nilsson
Jesper Carlsson
Pontus Gronvall
Roger Lineau
Kevin Carlsson

20 i Topp Herrar 4 serier

Poédng
1011
966
926
915
905
891
890
883
882
882
878
876
874
868
867
866
864
863
861
857

Datum
2024-09-21
2024-09-28
2025-01-25
2024-09-28
2025-01-19
2024-11-23
2025-02-22
2024-10-12
2025-03-01
2025-02-22
2024-11-16
2025-01-18
2025-01-19
2024-11-16
2025-01-18
2024-11-23
2025-02-26
2025-03-01
2024-10-26
2024-09-28

Namn

Jesper Carlsson
Jesper Carlsson
Jesper Carlsson
Anders Carlsson
Kevin Carlsson
Roger Lineau
Anton Nilsson
Jesper Carlsson
Kevin Carlsson
Anton Nilsson
Frej Levin Fors
Razmuz Linder
Pontus Gronvall
Mattias Jonasson
Razmuz Linder
Frej Levin Fors
Jesper Carlsson
Hans Lindblad
Dennis Lindeberg
Kevin Carlsson

Ort
Horby
Olofstréom
Horby
Horby
Olofstrédm
Hoérby
Markaryd
Knislinge
Karlskrona
Horby
Svedala
Markaryd
Horby
Hoérby
Horby
Horby
Knislinge
Markaryd
Karlskrona
Horby

Ort

Horby
Knislinge
Horby
Knislinge
Markaryd
Karlskrona
Malmo
Hoérby
Horby
Malmo
Horby
Trelleborg
Markaryd
Horby
Svedala
Karlskrona
Horby
Horby
Hoérby
Lund



